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198307221000
00580

12/15/1983
03:07:00

COLTER
WARREN
ANTHONY

Groom MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

Heil Holly L. 036 000590

201010270003
60170

10/27/2010
02:13:30

COLTER
WARREN
ANTHONY

Groom MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

BURNETTE
JACINTHA
MICHELLE

2010 360170

200408060004
43480

05/19/1993
12:00:00

COLTER
WARREN
ANTHONY

Groom MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

BURNETTE,
JACINTHA
MICHELLE

050 089


